

மார்ச் 31, 2018ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் அறிக்கையின் சுருக்கம்

(ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.03.2018	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.03.2017	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2018	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2017
	தணிக்கை யானது	தணிக்கை யானது	தணிக்கை யானது	தணிக்கை யானது
செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	7,801.17	7,062.14	28,586.96	25,950.33
காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அயிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	972.84	632.52	3,381.87	2,887.81
வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அயிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	972.84	632.52	3,381.87	2,887.81
வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அயிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	754.72	471.74	2,440.80	2,009.56
காலத்திற்கான ஒட்டுமொத்த வருமானம் (லாபம்/(நஷ்டத்தை) உள்ளடக்கியது) (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இதர ஒட்டு மொத்த வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்)	1,089.33	(1,769.09)	2,825.57	(215.15)
செலுத்தப்பட்ட சம்பங்கு மூலதனம்(சுக்விடி பங்கு ஒன்றின் முகமதிப்பு ரூ.10)	994.25	1,045.50	994.25	1,045.50
கடந்த ஆண்டு நிதிநிலை அறிக்கைபடி மறுமதிப்பீடு ரிசர்வுகள் நீங்கலாக ரிசர்வுகள்				
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பாத்தியம் (அசாதாரண அயிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்) (பங்கு ஒன்றின் முகமதிப்பு ரூ.10)			13,807.54	11,456.52
(ஏ) அடிப்படை (ரூ.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(பி) டைலாட்டட் (ரூ.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பாத்தியம் (அசாதாரண அயிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்) (பங்கு ஒன்றின் முகமதிப்பு ரூ.10)				
(ஏ) அடிப்படை (ரூ.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(பி) டைலாட்டட் (ரூ.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10

குறிப்புகள்:

1. முக்கிய தனியான நிதிநிலை தகவல்

வர்த்தகம்	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
வரிக்கு முன் லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்)	1,774.23	1,265.47	6,474.31	5,332.49
வரிக்கு பின் லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்)	137.78	80.61	1,199.49	868.69
	72.85	61.24	910.78	612.78

2. SEBI (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் மே.30, 2018 அன்று ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுகளில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட மார்ச் 31, 2018-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் சுருக்கமாக மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. தனியான மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.saksoft.com மற்றும் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுகளின் இணையதளம் www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.comல் உள்ளது.

 இடம்: சென்னை
 தேதி : மே 30, 2018

 இயக்குனர்கள் குழு சார்பாக,
 ஆதித்ய கிருஷ்ணா
 சேர்மன் மற்றும் நிர்வாக இயக்குனர்

Saksoft Ltd. Saksoft Ltd. Saksoft Ltd.
 30/05/2018



SAKSOFT LIMITED

CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429

Regd & Corp. Office : S P Infocity, 2nd Floor , Block - A , No 40,

Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai: 600 096, Ph : +91-44-24543500

Email : investorqueries@saksoft.co.in ; website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Year ended 31.03.2017
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	7,801.17	7,062.14	28,586.96	25,950.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	972.84	632.52	3,381.87	2,887.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	972.84	632.52	3,381.87	2,887.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	754.72	471.74	2,440.80	2,009.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,089.33	(1,769.09)	2,825.57	(215.15)
Paid -up Equity Share capital (Equity Share of Rs.10 each)	994.25	1,045.50	994.25	1,045.50
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of the Previous accounting year			13,807.54	11,456.52
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (face Value Rs.10)				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10
	Not annualised	Not annualised	Annualised	Annualised
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face Value Rs.10)				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10
	Not annualised	Not annualised	Annualised	Annualised

Notes:

1.Key Standalone financial information

Turnover	1,774.23	1,265.47	6,474.31	5,332.49
Profit/(Loss) before tax	137.78	80.61	1,199.49	868.69
Profit/(Loss) after tax	72.85	61.24	910.78	612.78

2.The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 30,2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 . The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website, www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com .

Place: Chennai

Date: May 30 , 2018

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Aditya Krishna

Chairman & Managing Director

Published by TRINITY MEDIA
on 31/05/2018

**SAKSOFT****SAKSOFT LIMITED**

Regd & Corp. Office: S P Infocity, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No. 40, Dr. MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi,
Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096, Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: L72200TN1999P1C054429
Email: investorqueries@saksoft.co.in ; website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Quarter ended: 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	7801.17	7062.14	28586.96	25950.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	972.84	632.52	3381.87	2887.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptions and/or Extraordinary items)	972.84	632.52	3381.87	2887.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	754.72	471.74	2440.80	2049.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1089.33	(1769.09)	2825.57	(215.15)
Paid-up Equity Share capital (Equity Share of Rs.10 each)	994.25	1045.50	994.25	1045.50
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of the Previous accounting year	-	-	13807.54	11456.52
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (face Value Rs.10)				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10
	Not annualised	Not annualised	Annualised	Annualised
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face Value Rs.10)				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	6.99	3.81	21.98	17.30
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	6.58	3.53	20.70	16.10

Notes: 1. Key Standalone financial information

	Not annualised	Not annualised	Annualised	Annualised
Turnover	1774.23	1265.47	6474.31	5332.49
Profit/(Loss) before tax	137.78	80.61	1199.49	868.69
Profit/(Loss) after tax	72.85	61.24	910.78	612.78

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 30, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

Place: Chennai

Date: May 30, 2018

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Aditya Krishna

Chairman & Managing Director

Published in Financal
Express on 31/05/2018